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Buzer Nokia 6230 3300 6070

Cena 12,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 00278

Opis produktu
BUZER NOKIA 6230

Kompatybilność:
3300
6070
6230
6230i
6630
6670
6680
6681
7200
7600
7610
N70
N72

Ngage QD

Stan: Nowy
Opakowanie: Bulk (folia)
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